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  $17,995.00 

 $20,995.00 

 $17,995.00 

 $18,995.00 

 $14,995.00 

 $22,995.00 

 $19,995.00 

 $12,995.00 

 $21,995.00 

 $16,995.00 

 $15,995.00 

 $14,995.00 

 $18,995.00 

 $16,995.00 

 $19,995.00 

 $16,995.00 

 $14,995.00 

 $17,995.00 

 $15,995.00 

 $15,995.00 

 $22,995.00 

 $22,995.00 

 $20,995.00 

 $14,995.00 

 $23,995.00 

 $17,995.00 

 $26,995.00 

 $21,995.00 

 $30,995.00 

 $15,995.00 

  $15,400.00 
 $16,400.00 
 $15,400.00 
 $16,400.00 
 $11,900.00 
 $16,400.00 
 $15,400.00 
 $9,400.00 

 $17,300.00 
 $13,900.00 
 $12,900.00 
 $11,900.00 
 $15,400.00 
 $13,900.00 
 $16,300.00 
 $12,800.00 
 $11,300.00 
 $13,300.00 
 $11,788.00 
 $13,488.00 
 $20,488.00 
 $20,488.00 
 $17,988.00 
 $11,788.00 
 $19,640.00 
 $12,400.00 
 $22,400.00 
 $18,448.00 
 $28,888.00 
 $12,688.00 

 $2,595.00 
 $4,595.00 
 $2,595.00 
 $2,595.00 
 $3,095.00 
 $6,595.00 
 $4,595.00 
 $3,595.00 
 $4,695.00 
 $3,095.00 
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 $3,595.00 
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 $4,195.00 
 $3,695.00 
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 $2,507.00 
 $3,007.00 
 $3,207.00 
 $4,355.00 
 $5,595.00 
 $4,595.00 
 $3,547.00 
 $2,107.00 
 $3,307.00 

 $115 B/W Range  
 $115 B/W Range  
 $105 B/W Range  
 $115 B/W Range  
 $90 B/W Range 
 $115 B/W Range  
 $105 B/W Range  
 $85 B/W Range  
 $130 B/W Range  
 $105 B/W Range  
 $100 B/W Range  
 $90 B/W Range 
 $115 B/W Range  
 $105 B/W Range  
 $110 B/W Range  
 $85 B/W Range  
 $80 B/W Range  
 $90 B/W Range 
 $90 B/W Range 
 $105 B/W Range  
 $140 B/W Range  
 $140 B/W Range  
 $135 B/W Range  
 $80 B/W Range  
 $130 B/W Range  
 $85 B/W Range  
 $150 B/W Range  
 $125 B/W Range  
 $195 B/W Range  
 $95 B/W Range 
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Rio 5-door 

Accent 

Yaris 

Soul 

Camry 

Camry 

RVR 

MICRA

Trax 

Fiesta 

EQUINOX
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WAHS

4620 BLACKFOOT TR SE, CALGARY, AB  T2G 4G2

SHAWGMC.COM
403-243-4200

P A R T  O F  T H E  K A I Z E N  A U T O M O T I V E  G R O U P  |  K A I Z E N A U T O . C O M

BLACKFOOTCREDIT.COM

403-287-5908

EXPIRES 48 HOURS FROM DATE OF PRINT. PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST. RATES BASED ON BEST POSSIBLE TERMS AVAILABLE AND STANDARD PRIME BANK RATES. ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXEMPT. DEALER 
RESERVES THE RIGHT TO END PROMOTIONS WITHOUT NOTICE. SEE DEALER FOR FULL DETAILS.


